

Bill to:

VITAL WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS CORPORATION

23 Mack Dr.,

Edison,

NJ,

08817

Invoice Date: 07/02/2024 Invoice #: 31444-84342 Terms: NET 30

Due Date: 08/02/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/01/2024		250 Federal Blvd Carteret, NJ 07008 - 6050 Gateway Ct Groveport, OH 43125			
			1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00

TOTAL			
\$1,150.00			

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC

P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



91 New England Ave, Piscataway, NJ, 08854, P: (732) 659-9115 • E: dispatch@vwlcorp.com

Route	Jul 1, 2024 10 AM -1 PM Apt	Y&P 250 Federal Blvd Carteret, NJ		Brz DOT 3119062
			07008	SCAC: RIKN
		0		
	Jul 1, 2024		PIT2 Amazon	Brz
	8:30 PM-9 PM Apt		1200 Westport Rd Imperial, PA	DOT 3119062
	Appointment #6843252980		15126	SCAC: RIKN
		O	- 100	_
	Jul 2, 2024		CMH2 Amazon Fulfillment	Brz
	1:30 AM-2 AM Apt		Center	DOT 3119062
	Appointment #170909775		6050 Gateway Ct Groveport, OH 43125 (877) 684-5069	SCAC: RIKN

Equipment	Van - dry						
Carrier	Brz MC 086875 • DOT 3119062 • P: (708) 303-5150						
	RIKN SCAC						
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$1,150.00	\$1,150.00					
	Total	\$1,150.00					

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

<1> Proof of Deliveries:

Failure to submit the POD within 24 hours of the delivery date can result in a \$200 fine and \$75 for each day that follows.

POD(s) must be submitted in high quality, readable, and signed by the receiver.

Sending a not-signed POD may result in non-payment since there would be no evidence of the load being delivered.

<2> Detention:

Carriers must notify 1 hour prior to detention starting for approval (2 hours free time). Detention will not be paid on FCFS loads or missed appointments.

Signed/Stamped BOLs must be submitted on the day of detention occurrence for compensation. Detention is not valid without a check-in and check-out times on the BOL.

<3> Updates must be given upon pick up and delivery.

<4> Please email all invoices along with LOAD CONFIRMATION and PROOF OF DELIVERY to ap@vwlcorp.com and paystatus@vwlcorp.com, and place LOAD# in the subject.

- <5> Lumper or any accessorial charges must have proof of payment accompanying the invoice for reimbursement. If VWL provided payment for the accessorial charge and proof of payment is not attached to the invoice, the amount will be deducted from the payout.
- <6> Driver must accept Macropoint tracking before they arrive at the shipper and throughout the load. The carrier will be fined \$200 if the driver does not accept Macropoint or if the driver cancels the tracking while en route to delivery.
- <7> Missed pickup or delivery appointments are subject to a \$300 fine for each.
- <8> Under no circumstances is the carrier permitted to double/co-broker the load.
- <9> Quick Pay available: 7 days for 5%. Please place quick pay in the subject if requested.
- <10> Vital Worldwide Logistics reserves the right to pass on incurred costs from customer to carrier due to any unreported missed or late deliveries.

Accepted By: Steve Tatum Date: 07/01/2024 Signature: Steve Tatum

Driver Name: Revenet Vainqueur Cell #: (786) 389-9288 Truck #: 826 Trailer #: H03249

BILL OF LADING Date: 07/01/2024 6843252980 SHIP FROM J & Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219 **SHIP TO** 6843252980 07/01/2024 22:00 EDT CARRIER NAME: PIT2 Trailer number: Address:1200 Westport Rd, Imperial, PA 15126 Seal number(s): 09355738 CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO WEIGHT LOCATION PALLET **#PKGS** Reference ID CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER (LB) 3A6481ZR 5TMDGCLX,5ED6SZ4B 3KDCPUFE 58GM2M3G,54R3UEDC,6OGYHCFA,12YSESDJ,4E5DFSIL 2KHZ5Q1B 4GDGNFZP 2NKRDCDS,7TZ4OJHW,36KFA4DG,46PV7DGN,8BWVAUXZ LTL ONLY Commodities requiring special HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE or additional care or attention in H.M.(X) handling or stowing must be so WEIGHT marked and packaged as to NMFC # CLASS TYPE TYPE QTY QTY ensure safe transportation with CTN CTN **GRAND TOTAL** COD Amount: \$ dent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid Customer check acceptable: a NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other ed rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if lawful charges. applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. Shipper Signature SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE Freight Counted: Trailer Loaded: CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE By Shipper This is to certify that the above named materials are Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency By Shipper By Driver/pallets said to properly classified, described, packaged, marked and response information was made available and/or carrier has the U.S. DOT emergency labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation By Driver contain response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT. □ By Driver/Pieces Property described above is received in good order, except as noted.

						DIL		DING			
ate: 06	/29/2024							170909775			
& Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219											
EL.0-40 E		SH	IP TO		170909775 07/02/2024 02:00 EDT CARRIER NAME: (美东) Vital Transportation						
MH2											
mazon (com.dedc teway Ct, (LLC Grovepo	rt, OH 43			ber(s):093					
S (CIVITI	-)		all second	CU	TOMER O	RDER INF	ORMATIO	N			
CULTA	OMER ORI	DER NUN	ABER	Reference ID	#PKGS	WEIGHT (LB)	PALLET	ADDITIONA	AL SHIPPER INFO	LOCATION	
			3XKFA7Y	8F67I 5R2Q8QTO, D,231OHQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4	1 TK,44IKWU	81MBAEG	3NXE4QY	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7	RWMAT2X		
HANDIIN	NG UNIT	PACE		5R2Q8QTO,	1 TK,44IKWU OSW,7QG8	81MBAEG JXT,5IHUPE SU4K,3PE IN5RDSBX	3NXE4QYS E1A,666GC E54CP,3I12 DESCRIPTION quiring special or	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7	RWMAT2X LTL ONLY		
	NG UNIT			5R2Q8QTO,	1 TK,44IKWU OSW,7QG8	81 MBAEG JXT,51HUPE SU4K,3PE AN5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and s	3NXE4QYS E1A,666GC E54CP,3I12 DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7	LTL ONLY	CLASS	
HANDLIN	ТҮРЕ	PACE	KAGE	5R2Q8QTO, D,231OHQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4	1 TK,44IKWU OSW,7QG8	81 MBAEG JXT,51HUPE SU4K,3PE AN5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and s	E1A,666GC E54CP,3I12 DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7	LTL ONLY	CLASS	
		PACE	(AGE TYPE	5R2Q8QTO, D,231OHQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4	1 TK,44IKWU OSW,7QG8	81 MBAEG JXT,51HUPE SU4K,3PEI N5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and sensure safe tra	E1A,666GC E54CP,3I12 DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7	LTL ONLY	CLASS	
QTY here the rate is. The agreed or d	TYPE CTN dependent on velvi lectured value of the	PACE QTY	CAGE TYPE CTN equired to state a sectically stated by	D,2310HQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4 WEIGHT pecifically in writing the agreed or declar the shipper to be not exceeding	H.M.(X)	81 MBAEG JXT,5IHUPE SU4K,3PEI IN5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and s ensure safe tra GRANE	DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to asportation with	A2M,3ZUGVVPB,7 VK5S NMFC COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms:Co Custome	# # Allect X Prepaid In the check acceptable: 0	CLASS	
QTY here the rate is. The agreed or d	TYPE CTN dependent on velvi lectured value of the	PACE QTY	CAGE TYPE CTN equired to state a sectically stated by	D,2310HQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4 WEIGHT pecifically in writing the agreed or declar the shipper to be not exceeding	H.M.(X)	81 MBAEG JXT,5IHUPE SU4K,3PEI IN5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and s ensure safe tra GRANE	DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to asportation with	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms:Co Custome	# # Illect X Prepaid or check acceptable: 0 6(c)(1)(A) and (B).		
QTY there the rate is the agreed or d NOTE Li ECEIVED, sub- posicable of	TYPE CTN dependent on velve lectured value of the er iability Li oject to individual herwise to the ra	PACE QTY a. shippers are a property in spring mitation ally determine thes, classificat	CAGE TYPE CTN required to state a recilically stated by a for loss and rules or continuous and rules	5R2Q8QTO, D,231OHQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4 WEIGHT	H.M.(X)	81 MBAEG JXT,5IHUPE SU4K,3PEI N5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and g ensure safe tra GRANE Ty as follows:	DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to insportation with DTOTAL	A2M,3ZUGVVPB,7 VK5S NMFC COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms:Co Custome Gee 49 U.S.C.1470 The carrier shall not make de lawful charges.	# # Allect X Prepaid In the check acceptable: 0		
QTY there the rate is. The agreed or dip NOTE Li ECEIVED, sub- applicable, oth- and to all appli	TYPE CTN dependent on velve lectured value of the er	PACK QTY a, shippers are a property is spr mitation ally determine thes, classifical is deeral regul	CAGE TYPE CTN equired to state a sectically stated by for loss d rates or contions and rules lations.	D,2310HQOL,7B2IAJ 2SER4 WEIGHT pecifically in writing the agreed or declar the shipper to be not exceeding	H.M.(X)	81 MBAEG JXT,5IHUPE SU4K,3PEI N5RDSBX COMMODITY Commodities re additional care handling or sto marked and g ensure safe tra GRANE Ty as follows:	DESCRIPTION quiring special or or attention in wing must be so backaged as to insportation with DTOTAL	A2M,3ZUGVVPB,7 VK5S NMFC COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms:Co Custome Gee 49 U.S.C.1470 The carrier shall not make de lawful charges. Shipper Signature	# # Illect X Prepaid or check acceptable: 0 6(c)(1)(A) and (B).	payment of freight and all	

						BILL OF LA	Direc	
Date: 06	/29/2024	SHIF	FROM				170909775	7
J & Y Log 250 Fede	ral Blvd, C	Carteret, I	NJ om_iudy	@yplogisticsllc.com				
Email:rya	n@yplogi 252-8219	Sticsiic.co	,,,,,,,,,,			1709	09775 07/02/2024 02:00 EDT	-
1200			IIP TO		CARRIER	NAME: (美东	Vital Transportation	
CMH2	dade	110	200	11/2//	Trailer nu		Amazon CMH2 INBOUND RECEIVE DO Name	OCK
6050 Ga US (CMH	teway Ct,	Grovepo	1	En 7/2/24	Seal num	RDER INFORMATIO	N	
03 (CMIT	-1		1	CU		WEIGHT PALLET	ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INF	O LOCATION
CUST	OMER OR	DER NUN	MBER	Reference ID	#PKGS	(LB) PALLET		
			3xkfA7Y	5R2Q8QTO	,5GFBNX2B, 1: JTK,44IKWU 4OSW,7QG8	WQ,484ZVPIL,1PO5E 5X635Z3T,3NXE4QY 81MBAEG XT,5IHUPE1A,666GC SU4K,3PEE54CP,3I12 N5RDSBX	42M,3ZUGVVPB,7RWMAT2X	
	BANK BYCK	MINISTER STATE	ACCUPATION OF					
	IC LINIT	PACK	AGE			COMMODITY DESCRIPTION Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention in	LTL ONLY	
HANDLIN	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIGHT	H.M.(X)	handling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with	NMFC #	CLASS
	CTN		CTN			7074		
						GRAND TOTAL	COD Amount: \$	
"The agreed or d	sectored value of th	a property is to	cooling years of	pecifically in writing the agreed or declar the shipper to be not exceeding			Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid Customer check acceptable:	0
NOTE L	er	mitation	for loss	or damage in this	shipment m	nay be applicable. S	ee 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment wi	(B), thout payment of freight and all
				racts that have been agreed upor that have been established by the	a la writino between	the carrier and shipper, ii	lawful charges.	
applicable, oth and to all appl	enelse to the ra icable state and	tes, classificato dederal regula	stions.				Shipper Signature CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP D	DATE
SHIPPER	SIGNATU	JRE / DA	TE	Trailer Loaded:	Freight	Counted:	CARRIER SIGNATURE / TIETO	
STROPERS CHRONIES, DESCRIPENT PROCESSOR CO.		By Shipper By Driver	By Shipper By Driver/pallets said to contain By Driver/Pieces		Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies em response information was made available and/or carrier has the U.S. DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in good order, except as noted.			

WIND WAND ON DEPENDENCE OF THE PERSONS OF THE PERSO

Date: 07/01/2024 BILL OF LADING SHIP FROM 6843252980 J & Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219 6843252980 07/01/2024 22:00 EDT **SHIP TO** CARRIER NAME: PIT2 Trailer number: Address:1200 Westport Rd, Imperial, PA 15126 Seal number(s): 09355738 CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION LOCATION ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO WEIGHT Reference ID #PKGS PALLET CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER (LB) 3A6481ZR 5TMDGCLX,5ED6SZ4B **3KDCPUFE** 58GM2M3G,54R3UEDC,6OGYHCFA,12YSESDJ,4E5DFSIL 2KHZ5Q1B 4GDGNFZP 2NKRDCDS,7TZ4OJHW,36KFA4DG,46PV7DGN,8BWVAUXZ COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY Commodities requiring special HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE or additional care or attention in H.M.(X) handling or stowing must be so WEIGHT CLASS marked and packaged as to NMFC # ensure safe transportation with TYPE QTY TYPE QTY CTN CTN **GRAND TOTAL** COD Amount: \$ re the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to stata specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Customer check acceptable: a per_ NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, Shipper Signature and to all applicable state and federal regulations CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Freight Counted: SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE Trailer Loaded: THE (CITCLE OUS) amazon.com. Propald Collect By Shipper Constrainmagedes receipt of packages and place and placerds. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made assilable and/or cares, has the U.S. DOT emergency

• Ctris. Received: or equivalent documentation of the vehicle. I SUD RELYABELLETS said to This is to certify that the above named materials are By Shipper properly classified, described, packaged, marked and abeled, and are in proper condition for transportation Politinshort. By Driver/Pieces Crushed D Punctured Water Cother By Driver according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT. Comments: Signature: Print Name: Directions for Driver Prepaid Damages Return to Shipper By signing this document, Amazon.com only acknowledges receipt of this shipment. Amazon.com has not inspect the products and has not determined their condition or verified quarter than reserves the right to dispute quantity shortages that may em-

BILL OF LADING Date: 07/01/2024 6843252980 SHIP FROM J & Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219 6843252980 07/01/2024 22:00 EDT SHIP TO CARRIER NAME: PIT2 Trailer number: Address:1200 Westport Rd, Imperial, PA 15126 Seal number(s): 09355738 CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION LOCATION ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO WEIGHT PALLET #PKGS CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER Reference ID (LB) 3A6481ZR 5TMDGCLX,5ED6SZ4B **3KDCPUFE** 58GM2M3G,54R3UEDC,6OGYHCFA,12YSESDJ,4E5DFSIL 2KHZ5Q1B 4GDGNFZP 2NKRDCDS,7TZ4OJHW,36KFA4DG,46PV7DGN,8BWVAUXZ COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention is PACKAGE HANDLING UNIT handling or stowing must be so H.M.(X) WEIGHT CLASS marked and packaged as to NMFC # ensure safe transportation with TYPE QTY TYPE QTY CTN CTN GRAND TOTAL COD Amount: \$ shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follow Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid Customer check acceptable: a NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other shall charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been aggred upon to writing between the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Freight Counted: Trailer Loaded: SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE amazon.com. Collect Prepaid A Canser Barnagedos receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier of & SIND REPARENTED to ation was made available and/or carrie has the U.S. DOT emergency This is to certify that the above named materials are & Ctris. Received or equivalent documentation of the vehicle. By Shipper properly classified, described, packaged, marked and By Driver/Pieces Crushed Punctured Water Othered acet categor as noted. Polisinshort. labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation By Driver according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT. 2-1-24 Date: _ Comments: Signature: Print Name: Directions for Driver Prepaid Damages Return to Shipper By signing this document, Amazon.com on acknowledges receipt of this shipment. Amazon.com has not inspect of the products and has not determined their condition or verified quant dispute quantity shortages that may eme

BILL OF LADING Date: 06/29/2024 170909775 SHIP FROM J & Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219 170909775 07/02/2024 02:00 EDT **SHIP TO** (美东) Vital Transportation CARRIER NAME: CMH₂ Amazon CMH2 Trailer number: INBOUND RECEIVE DOCK Amazon.com.dedc LLC Name 6050 Gateway Ct, Groveport, OH 43 Seal number(s):09355739 US (CMH2) CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO LOCATION WEIGHT PALLET **#PKGS** Reference ID CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER (LB) 5GROLWQF,8QEVEXXH 8F67IIDJ,725IRQWQ,484ZVPIL,1PO5DCMI 5R2Q8QTO,5GFBNX2B,5X635Z3T,3NXE4QYS,6BIMPTSR 181MBAEG 3XKFA7YD,231OHQOL,7B2IAJTK,44IKWUXT,5IHUPE1A,666GQ42M,3ZUGVVPB,7RWMAT2X 2SER4OSW,7QG8SU4K,3PEE54CP,3I12VK5S 4N5RDSBX COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY Commodities requiring special or HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE additional care or attention in H.M.(X) handling or stowing must be so WEIGHT CLASS marked and packaged as to NMFC # TYPE ensure safe transportation with TYPE QTY OTY CTN CTN **GRAND TOTAL** COD Amount: \$ ners the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Customer check acceptable: 0 NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if awful charges. applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, Shipper Signature and to all applicable state and federal regulations. CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Freight Counted: Trailer Loaded: SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE By Shipper Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency By Driver/pallets said to response information was made available and/or carrier has the U.S. DOT emergency This is to certify that the above named materials are By Shipper response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. properly classified, described, packaged, marked and contain labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation By Driver Property described above is received in good order, except as noted. to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT. By Driver/Pieces

Date: 07/01/2024 **BILL OF LADING SHIP FROM** 6843252980 J & Y Logistics INC 250 Federal Blvd, Carteret, NJ Email:ryan@yplogisticsllc.com, judy@yplogisticsllc.com TEL:848-252-8219 6843252980 07/01/2024 22:00 EDT **SHIP TO** CARRIER NAME: PIT2 Trailer number: Address:1200 Westport Rd, Imperial, PA 15126 Seal number(s): 09355738 **CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION** LOCATION ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO WEIGHT PALLET #PKGS Reference ID CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER (LB) 3A6481ZR 5TMDGCLX,5ED6SZ4B **3KDCPUFE** 58GM2M3G,54R3UEDC,6OGYHCFA,12YSESDJ,4E5DFSIL 2KHZ5Q1B 4GDGNFZP 2NKRDCDS,7TZ4OJHW,36KFA4DG,46PV7DGN,8BWVAUXZ LTL ONLY Commodities requiring special HANDLING UNIT **PACKAGE** r additional care or attention i WEIGHT H.M.(X)handling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as to CLASS NMFC # QTY TYPE TYPE QTY ensure safe transportation with CTN CTN **GRAND TOTAL** COD Amount: \$ sent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or de-value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Fee Terms:Collect X Prepaid Customer check acceptable: NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other will charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper libe reas applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Freight Counted: SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE Trailer Loaded: ישאנים (כווכופ one) Deli amazon.com. Prepaid Collect By Shipper

CINSE Damagede: receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies e
Insponse information was made available and/or certifi has the U.S. DOT emerger

CINST PROCEIVED OF equivalent documentation of this vehicle. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT. By Shipper By Driver/Pieces Crushed Punctured Water Tothered By Driver 2-1-24 Date: _ Comments: _ Signature: 00 Print Name: _ Directions for Driver Prepaid Damages Return to Shipper By signing this document, Amazon.com only acknowledges receipt of this shipment. Amazon.com has not inspect the products and has not determined their condition or verified quantities are the product reserves the right to dispute quantity shortages that may employed.